FACERS MEMBERSHIP 1999-2000

MEMBER
1 Joseph C. McKenzie
2 Matthew Mominy, P.E.
3 Ernest Taylor
4 William D. Lecher
5 Les Billingsley, P.E.
6 Ralan Holbach
7 Thomas O'Kane, Sr.
8 Brian J. Barnas
9 Charles Koons, P. E.
10 Curtis M. Karr
11 Charles A. Kohler, P.E.
12 Douglas Smith, P.E.
13 Larey Henry
14 Edward J. Kant, P.E.
15 robert R. McClaughlin
16 Cindy Anderson P.E,
17 Duane Chase
18 Pat Overton
19 Richard G Gordon
20 Bryan Hunter
21 Charles G. Mixson, P.E.
22 Ramon . Gavareite
23 Bruce VanJaarsveld
24 Robert Diefendort
25 Ellius Nortellus
26 Robert R. Gordon
27 Bernado Garcia
28 James W, Davis
29 Fredrick J. Schneider
30 Jim Stivender, Jr.
31 JW. French, PE
32 Tony Park
33 L.R. "Bob Titterington
34 Mark Gavitt
35 Dent Pierca
36 Jack D"Amato
37 Dennis D. Close
38 Daniel Slaterpryce

POSITION

Road Superintendent
Dir of Public Works
Interim Director
Assistant Director
Director

Maint. Manager
Counry Engineer
Capital Projects Mgr.
Projects Manager

Dir of Engineering

Dir of Engineering

Dir of Public Works

Rd & Brdg. Superintendent
Tranportation Dir
Chief, Plans & Ops
County Engineer

Asst. Road Super.
Road Superintendent
Asst. County Engineer
County Engineer

Dir Public Works
County Engineer

Rd & Brdg. Superintendent
Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Director of Engineering
Public Works Dir.

Dir. Public Works
Director of Engineering
Senior Direclor

Public Works Dir.

Dir. of Engineering

Dir. of Engineering
Public Services Dir.
Dir. Public Works

Dir Public Works

Road & Bridge Super.
Public Works Director

COUNTY
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Broward
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Citrus
Claly
Clay
Collier
Collier
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Flagler
Hardee
Hernando
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Hillsborough
Hillshorough
Indian River
Lake
Lake
Lee
Leon
Marion
Martin
Monore
Nassau
Nassau
Okaloosa

NACE

PAYMENT
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100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
©100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
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FACERS
PAYMENT
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.c0
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

DUES 2000

PD
DATE
4/4/0G

5/31/00
414100
171100

4/20/00

3/22/00

4128100

32100

11/30/99

3/22/00

3/28/00

3/28/00

3/21/00

3/21/00

3/28/00

11/30/99
11/30/99
11/30/99
3/21/00
21800

12121189
12/21/99
12121199
12/21/99
1212199
3/29/00

12121/99

3/22/00

3/22i00

6/26/00

5/16/00

3/22/00

3/22/00

32122100
12/7/99
1/19/00
12/21/99
1/6/00

CHECK#
2077973
2080762
2077973
2077973
20787
4904
8418
6574
1039
162302
1677278
1677278
511561
17430
171142
162875
162875
162875
58833
4732
068472
158839
158839
158839
158839
1881633
1848927
278849
271800
276036
254394
154168
273223
282175
22619
44621
4372
276133

ADDRESS
P.O. Box 1188
P.0. Box 1188
P.0. Box 1188
P.0. Box 1188

155 8. Andrews Ave. Rm 514

7000 Florida St.
1655 Via Branca
7000 Florida St.
7000 Florida St.

3600 W. Soverign Path Ste 241

P.O. Box 1365
5 Esplande Ave.
2801 County Barn Rd.
3301 E Tamiami Tr
1190W L.eonard St. STE 1
1190W Leonard St. STE 1
601 Highway 297A
601 Highway 297 A
1200 E Moody bivd. No.7
110South 9th Ave.
201 W. Summitt Rd
4344 George Blvd.
4344 George Blvd.
505S. Commerce Ave,
5058, Commerce Ave.
P.O. Box 1i0
P.O. Box 1110
1840 25th St.

123 N. Sinclair Ave.
123 N. Sinclair Ave.
P.O. Box 398
301 5. Monroe St.
412 SE 25th Ave.
2151 Aviation Way
5100 College Rd.
2290 St. Road 200
708 Eastwood Rd
1759 S. Ferdon Blvd.

CITY
Gainesville,
Gainesville,
Gainesville,
Gainesville,

Ft. Lauderdale,
Punta Gorda
Punta Gorda
Punta Gorda
Punta Gorda

Lecanto

Green Cove Spgs
Green Cove Spgs

Naples
Naples
Pensacola
Pensacola
Cantonment
Cantonment
Bunnell
Wauchul
Brooksville
Sebring
Sebring
Sehring
Sebring
Tampa
Tampa
Vero Beach
Tavares
Tavares
Ft. Meyers
Tasllahassee
Ocala
Stuart
Key West
Fernandina Bch
Hilliard
Crestview

ZIP
32602
32602
32602
32602
33301
33950
33950
33950
33950
33461
32043
32043
34112
34112
32501
32501
32110
32633
33873
34601
33872
33872
33872
33870
33870
33601
33602
32960
32778
32778
33902
32301
34471
34995
33040
32034
32046
32536

PHONE
904-462-2147
904-462-2147
904-462-2147
004-462-2147
954-357-6408
941.575-3660
941-575-3660
941-575-3660
941-575-3660
352-527-5450
904-284-6301
904-284-6333
941.774.8625
941-774-8494
850-595-3434
850-595-3434
850-968-5886
850-968-5886
904-437-7496
863-767-1964
352-754-4060
941-365-6529
941-365-6529
§36-366-6877
836-386-6877
813-272-5912
813.272.5912
561-567-8000
352-253-4550
352-253-4905
941-479-8554
850-488-8003
352-620-7270
561-288-5658
305-292-4560
904-321-5760
904-845-3610
850-689-5772

FAX
904-462-4557
904-462-4557
904-462-4557
904-462-4557
954-357-6340
941-637-9256
941-637-9256
941-637-9256
941-637-9256
352-527-5476
904-278-4708
904-284-0083

n/a
941-774-5375
850-595-3444
850-595-3444
850-968-5672
850-968-5672
904-437-8212
863-767-0360
352-754-4469
941-386-6548
941-386-6548
836-386-6548
836-386-6548
813-272-2258
813-276-2231
561-778-9391
352-253-4915
3562-253-4915
941-335-2335
850-488-1260
352-620-7290
561-221-1466
305-2082-4558
804-321-5763
904-845-1230
850-689-5715

EMAIL

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

Ibillinglsey@co.broward.fl.us
alan.holbach@co.chariotte flLus
tom.o’kane@co.charlotte.fl.us
brian.barmes@co.charlotte.fl.us
chuck . koons@co.charlotte.fl.us

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE
adkant@cocckergov.net

NONE

cindy_anderson@escambia.fl.us

NONE
NONE
ficoengr@pcfi.net
NONE
NONE
NONE

hvnjaar@bce.co.highlands.fl.us

NONE
NONE
NONE

jimdavis@bce.co.indian-river.fl.us

jstivender@co.lake.fl.us
NONE
NONE




FACERS MEMBERSHIP 1999-2000

MEMBER
39 Greagory Paul Parker
40 Deodat Budhu, P.E.
41 William P. Baxter P.E.
42 Mark V. Massaro P.E.
43 Roger Cain, P.E.
44 Jim Harrison, P.E.
45 Howard Russell
46 Christopher K. Crowe
47 Sidney Bronson
48 James Snelgrove
49 Edwin A, Jack, P.E.
50 GeorgeT.Webh
51 Bigin Parikh, P.E.
52 Jan R. Herbst, P.E.
53 Frank Rowell
54 Roger A. Blaylock, P.E.
55 Tom George
656 Mark D. Flomerfelt, P.E
57 James N. Marino, P.E.
588 Jerry McCollum
59 Kimberly Dixon
60 Eduardo Torres
61 Skip Groenveld
62 Ira Barrow
63 P.M. Bowers
64 J. Scott Herring, P.E.
65 Ray Wazny
66 Donald B. West P.E
67 Ray Brown
68 Andy Mclecd
69 George Flack
70 William G. Gray, P.E.
71 Terrance M. Henry
72 Jon Cheney

POSITION

Road Dept. MGR.
Roads & Drainage Mgr
Direct

Deputy Director
County Engineer
Manager, Engineering
Chief Eng

Engineer

Road Superintendent
Director

Deputy County Engineer

County Engineer

Eng

Directorof Engineearing
Public Works Director
County Eng

Road Ops Mgr

Storm Mgr.

Public Works Director
County Eng

Principle Engineer
Principal Eng
Program Mot
Program Mgr

Road and Bridge Mgr
Traffic Operations Eng.
Public Works Dir.
County Eng

Dir of Public Works
Pubfic Works Dir
Road and Bridge Dir
County Eng

Public Works Director
Director

COUNTY
Okaloosa
Orange
Orange
COrange
Orange
Orange
QOrange
Osceola
Osceola
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palim Beach
Pasco
Pinellas
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Seminole
Seminole
Seminale
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
St Lucie
St Lucie
St Lucie
St. Lucie
Swuanee
Taylor
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia

NACE

PAYMENT

$
$
3
3
5
$
3
$
¥
$
3
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
3
$
3
$
L
$
$
$
b
3
)
$
3
3

R

100.00
100.06
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.60
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

5,700.00

FACERS

PAYMENT
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30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.60
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.60
30.00
30.c0
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

2,160.00

DUES 2000

PD
DATE
4/6/00

1217199
1217199
12/7/99
1217199

12117199
4120100
3/21/00
3/22/00
3/22/00

11/22/00
3/22/00
4/12/00
4/17/00
3/23/00
4/4100

7/1/99

471800
411100

12/21/99
1217199

6/6/00
12/7/99
1217199

12/21/99

12117100

11/30/99

11/30/99
3/30/00
4/30/00
47100

11/30/89

1/4/00
1/114/00

CHECK#
20080227
910254
910254
910254
910254
910254
947961
78392
cash

1136504

205405
520793
149956
150561
250620
259529
259080
25933
250620
262839
250620
250620
251475
426190
251030
251030
73508
3993
302630
281652
280574
2895741

ADDRESS
1759 S. Feroon Blvd
4200 S. John Young Pkwy
4200 3. John Young Pkwy
4200 S. John Young Pkwy
4200 S. John Young Pkwy
4200 S. John Young Pkwy
4200 8. John Young Pkwy
17 S. Vernon Ave
2350 Kissimmee Pk Rdr
P.O. Box 21229
P.Q. Box 21229
P.O. Box 21229
7530 Little Rd
440 Court St
6075 Old Bagdad Hwy
6065 Old Bagdad Hwy
177 Bushloop
520 W. Lake Mary Blvd,
520 W, Lake Mary Blvd.
520 W. Lake Mary Blvd.
177 Bush Loop
520 W. Lake Mary Bhvd.
177 Bush Loop
177 Bush Loop
2300 Virginia Ave
2300 Virginia Ave
2300 VirginiaAve
2300 Virginia Ave
13150 80Cth Terrace
587 U.S. 27 East
2560 W St. Rd 44
123 W Indiana Ave
123 W iIndiana Ave
123 W indiana Ave

CITY
Crestview
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando
Oilando
Orlando
Kissimmee
St. Cloud
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
New Port Richey
Clearwater
Miiton
Miiton
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Ft. Pierce
Ft. Pierce
Ft, Pierce
Ft. Pierce
Live Qak
Perry
Deland
Deland
Detand
Defand

ZIP
32536
32839
32839
32839
32839
32839
32839
34741
34769
33406
33418
334186
34654
33756
32583
32583
32773
32773
32773
32773
32773
32773
32773
32773
34982
34982
34083
34982
32060
32347
32720
32720
32720
32720

PHONE
850-689-5770
407-836-7870

407-836-7970
407-836-7972
407-836-7974
407-836-7908
407-836-7870
407-932-5306
407-892-3110
561.233.3955
561-684-4019
561-355-2006
727-847-8140
727-464-3829
850-626-0191
850-983-2446
407.665-5629
407-323-2500
407-323-2500
407-665-5651
407-665-5629
407-323-2500
407-665-5609
407-665-5629
561-462-2717
561-462-2848
561-462-1485
561-462-1485
nfa
850-838-3529
904-822-6422
904-736-5887
904-736-5967
904-736-5965

FAX
850-689-5786
407-836-7839

407-836-8003
407-836-8003
407-836-8003
407-836-8024
407-836-7839
407-847-1404

561-233-3986
561-684-4167
561-355-2000
727-847-8084
727.464-3577
850-623-1331
850-983-2161
407-324-4804

407-324-480
407-665- 5600
407-324-4804
407-324-4804
561-462-2363
561-462-2363
561-462-1735
561-462-1735

nfa
nfa
904-822-6496

904-822-5736
904-822-5736
904-740-5184

EMAIL

NONE

NONE

NONE
mcpwd@mait.state.fl.us
mepwd@mait.state.fl.us

thenry@co.volusia.fl.us




SUSTAINING MEMBERS

MEMBER

John Goodnight
Louuis Stevens
David Gwynn Jr
Jeff hite

Jim Warren

W.E. Cauthan, P.E.
Charles True

Larry Thacker, Jr.
Mark Neiman, P.E.
Dorian Popescu, P.E.

POSITION
Assoc. Dir. Transportation Research
V.P. Wilbur Smith Assoc.
TEI Engineers and Planners

Asphalt Const. Assn.
Chastain Skilman Inc.
Donald Mcintosh
Public Works Dir, City of St. Lucie
Harding L.awson Assoc.
Hole, Montes Assoc.

FACERS
PAYMENT
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
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PD
DATE
11/30/99
2/8/00
12/121/99
12/21/89
11/30/99
12/7/99
12/7/99
214100
3/29/00
4/13/00

CHECK#
1152
38704
20827
6103
14957
4058
702088
35816
430
17168

ADDRESS
P.0O. Box 116585
3535 Lawton Rd STE 160
300 Primera Blvd. STE 2000
2685 University Acres Dr.
1007 E. Desoto Park Dr.
P.O. Box 5710
220 Park Ave.
450 SAW Thornhill Dr.
6500 All American Rd.
2100 Tamiami Tr. S. STE B

CITY
Gainesville
Orlando
Lake mary
Orlando
Tallahassee
Lakeland
Winter Park
Port St. Lucie
Orlando
Venice

ZIP
32611
32803
32746
32817
32301
33807
32789
34984
32810
34293

PHONE
352-846-3993
407-896-5851
407-805-0355
407-277-9004
850-222-7300
863-382-4160
407-644-4068
561-871-5108
407.522-7570
941-492-2450

FAX
352-846-3996
407-896-9165
407-805-0227
407-277-1080
850-222-5632
863-382-3760
407-644-8318
561-871-7397
407-522-7576
941.492.2161

EMAIL
jgookknight@cc.ufl.edu
loustrphens@wilbursmith.com
dogwynn@tei-fl.com
imjeffhite@acl.com
jwarren@ACAF.org
NONE
fwma.com
NONE
mneiman@harding.com
dorianpopescu@holemontes.com




